
2011 Influenza Vaccination Campaign
Marathon Schedule

Budd Terrace (All events in the Eventide Room)
•	 Tuesday, October 18, 7 a.m.-11 p.m.
•	 Sunday, November 20, 7 a.m.-11 p.m.
•	 Wednesday, December 7, 7 a.m.-11 p.m.

Decatur Plaza (All events in DP 131)
•	 Wednesday, October 26, 8 a.m.-3:30 p.m.
•	 Monday, December 12, 7:30 a.m.-3:30 p.m.

Emory Johns Creek Hospital
•	 Wednesday, October 5, 7 a.m.-11 p.m., Café
•	 Wednesday, October 12, 7 a.m.-11 p.m., First 

Floor
•	 Wednesday, November 2, 7 a.m.-11 p.m., Café

Emory University Hospital
•	 Friday, October 21, at 6 a.m., to Saturday, 	

October 22, at 7:30 a.m., Classroom B/C
•	 Sunday, October 30, at 6 a.m., to Monday, 	

October 31, at 7:30 a.m., Classroom B/C
•	 Friday, November 4, at 6 a.m., to Saturday, 	

November 5, at 7:30 a.m., Classroom B/C
•	 Sunday, November 13, at 6 a.m., to Monday, 	

November 14, at 7:30 a.m., Classroom B/C
•	 Monday, November 21, at 6 a.m., to Tuesday, 	

November 22, at 6:30 a.m., Classroom B/C
•	 Wednesday, November 30, at 6 a.m., to 	

Thursday, December 1, at 7:30 a.m., Classroom D
•	 Tuesday, December 6, at 6 a.m., to Wednesday, 

December 7, at 7:30 a.m., Classroom D

Emory University Hospital Midtown  
(All events in Woodruff C)
•	 Tuesday, October 11, at 6 a.m., to Wednesday, 	

October 12, at 7:30 a.m.
•	 Sunday, October 23, at 6 a.m., to Monday, 	

October 24, at 7:30 a.m.
•	 Friday, October 28, at 6 a.m., to Saturday, 	

October 29, at 7:30 a.m.
•	 Tuesday, November 1, at 6 a.m., to 	

Wednesday, November 2, at 6:30 a.m.
•	 Sunday, November 6, at 6 a.m., to Monday, 	

November 7, at 7:30 a.m.
•	 Thursday, December 8, at 6 a.m., to Friday, 	

December 9, at 7:30 a.m.

Emory University Orthopaedics & Spine  
Hospital (All events in First Floor Classroom)
•	 Monday, October 17, 7 a.m.-11 p.m.
•	 Tuesday, October 25, 7 a.m.-11 p.m.
•	 Thursday, November 3, 7 a.m.-11 p.m.
•	 Wednesday, November 16, 7 a.m.-7 p.m.
•	 Friday, December 2, 7 a.m.-7 p.m.

Wesley Woods Geriatric Hospital  
(All events in Nursing Conference Room)
•	 Friday, October 14, at 7 a.m., to Saturday, 	

October 15, at 7 a.m.
•	 Sunday, October 23, 7 a.m.-11 p.m.
•	 Wednesday, November 9, at 7 a.m., to 	

Thursday, November 10, at 7 a.m.
•	 Monday, November 28, 7 a.m.-11 p.m.
•	 Monday, December 5, 7 a.m.-11 p.m.

Don’t forget to pre-register on e-Vantage 
before obtaining your flu shot at a marathon. 

Directions on how to pre-register are 
available on www.ourehc.org/flu.


